
Číslo	faktúry Dodáv.	číslo	faktúry IČO IČ	DPH	dodávateľa Dodávateľ Celk.	suma Dát.vyst. Dátum	splat. Dát.úhrady Poznámka PSČ Názov	mesta Ulica	1
2020231 1470491970 35848863 SK2020216748 O2	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 0,24 28.07.2020 12.08.2020 10.08.2020 O2	za	7/2020 851	00 Bratislava Eisteinova
2020232 20013 32805519 Jaroslav	Svoboda	-	SELECT 200 31.07.2020 10.08.2020 04.08.2020 TP+zriad.príp.internetu	a	TV	za	7/2020 958	01 Partizánske Školská	188/5
2020233 2020019 36523844 SK2021343665 MUSTER	TKT	s.r.o. 3415,56 31.07.2020 14.08.2020 07.08.2020 Servis	KDS	za	7/2020 955	01 Topoľčany Kuzmányho	1603
2020234 2020020 36523844 SK2021343665 MUSTER	TKT	s.r.o. 420 31.07.2020 14.08.2020 07.08.2020 Servis	MMDS	za	7/2020 955	01 Topoľčany Kuzmányho	1603
2020235 FVA-20082051 36333026 SK2021788164 SkyLAN	s.	r.	o. 561,9 01.08.2020 15.08.2020 11.08.2020 Prenáj.OT+konektivita	za	8/2020 958	01 Partizánske Veľká	okružná	1559/38B
2020236 66945723 23716367 LU23716367 Canal+	Luxembourg	S.	á	r.l. 6,42 01.08.2020 17.08.2020 11.08.2020 FreeSAT	za	7-8/2020-vyúčt.pri	ukonč.zml. 237	0 Luxemburg 2	rue	Peternelchen	L-2370
2020237 66936391 23716367 LU23716367 Canal+	Luxembourg	S.	á	r.l. 17,71 01.08.2020 17.08.2020 11.08.2020 FreeSat	za	8/2020 237	0 Luxemburg 2	rue	Peternelchen	L-2370
2020238 7820002920 26509911 CZ26509911 Stanice	O,	a.	s. 40,18 05.08.2020 19.08.2020 11.08.2020 Óčko	za	7/2020 150	00 Praha Karla	Engliše	519/11
2020239 8265930481 35763469 SK2020273893 Slovak	Telekom,	a.s. 13,9 01.08.2020 18.08.2020 11.08.2020 Telefón	za	7/2020 817	62 Bratislava Nam.slobody	6
2020240 5577614063 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 31,5 06.08.2020 20.08.2020 17.08.2020 Orange	za	8/2020 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2020241 5577771291 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 3 06.08.2020 20.08.2020 17.08.2020 Zdielanie	dát	za	8/2020 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2020242 7522879132 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. 1331,51 04.08.2020 18.08.2020 11.08.2020 ZSE	za	8/2020 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2020243 FVZ520/00368 48115908 CZ48115908 FTV	Prima,	spol.	s	r.o. 225,47 07.08.2020 06.09.2020 		.		. Prima	Plus	za	7/2020 180	00 Praha Na	Žertvách
2020244 1800213637 115159924 GB115159924 Discovery	Communications	Europe 439,83 07.08.2020 06.09.2020 		.		. DIS,APE,TLC,ID,EUS1,2	za	7/2020 London Discovery	House	Chiswick	Park	Building	2
2020245 EGB01-00165811 271320437 GB271320437 NGC	Europe	LTD 249,48 28.07.2020 27.08.2020 24.08.2020 NGC,NGW	za	6/2020 London	W6	7AP 10	Hammersmith	Grove
2020246 20280 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 43,42 03.08.2020 17.08.2020 11.08.2020 Nájom	NP-MMDS	za	8/2020 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2020247 1020201019 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 801,6 30.07.2020 19.08.2020 11.08.2020 Opt.nody,zásuvky,	napáj.zroje-sp.mater.na	TKR 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2020248 509551 45299862 SK2022933660 IFC	MEDIA,	s.	r.	o. 385,56 10.08.2020 25.08.2020 19.08.2020 TA3,ŠLÁGR	TV	za	7/2020 951	01 Bratislava Kopčianska	10
2020249 502000707 37923145 SK2022092963 Správa	majetku	mesta,	n.	o.	Partizánske 6,17 11.08.2020 25.08.2020 19.08.2020 Upratov.NP	Febr.152/1	za	7/2020 958	01 Partizánske 29.	augusta	1191/51
2020250 2202100894 178454 SK2020795601 SOZA	Bratislava 2557,38 14.08.2020 29.08.2020 25.08.2020 Autorské	práva	za	2.Q.2020 821	08 Bratislava Rastislavova	3
2020251 ISCD/2020/08/0013 45874701 SK2023124598 Help	Film	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 181,5 14.08.2020 13.09.2020 		.		. FilmBox,FB	Plus	za	7/2020 811	01 Bratislava Zámocká	3
2020252 2412001093 45800456 CZ45800456 TV	Nova	s.r.o. 446,4 10.08.2020 24.08.2020 19.08.2020 Nova	Sport,Nova	Int.	za	7/2020 15200 Praha Kříženeckého	nám.	1078/5
2020253 20293 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 120,2 12.08.2020 26.08.2020 24.08.2020 EE	v	MMDS	za	7/2020 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2020254 20200763 47384387 SK2023852468 TV	SERVICES	a.	s. 101,4 04.08.2020 31.08.2020 28.08.2020 SENZI	TV	za	7/2020 841	03 Bratislava Lamačská	cesta	97
2020255 20/01/0639 2138336 CZ02138336 PERLETONIA		s.	r.	o. 74,24 17.08.2020 01.09.2020 28.08.2020 Fishing&Hunting	za	7/2020 110	00 Praha Ovocný	trh	572/11
2020256 20211524 31444873 SK2020363257 MARKÍZA	-	SLOVAKIA,	spol.	s	r.o. 1756,3 15.08.2020 14.09.2020 		.		. Markíza,Doma,Dajto	za	7/2020
2020257 20065 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 276 06.08.2020 20.08.2020 19.08.2020 Prístup	k	Hyperion,CG,billing	za	7/2020 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2020258 1020201093 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 604,02 06.08.2020 20.08.2020 19.08.2020 Cisco	TVrouter+prevodník	na	HS 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2020259 21201146 35843624 SK2020239023 Slovenská	produkčná,	a.	s. 178,15 15.08.2020 30.08.2020 25.08.2020 JOJ	Cinema	za	7/2020 831	01 Bratislava Brečtanová
2020260 160023313 224578106 GB224578106 Viasat	World	Limited 218,41 21.08.2020 20.09.2020 		.		. Viasat	History,Explorer	za	7/2020 London Chiswick	Green	2237
2020261 21201191 35843624 SK2020239023 Slovenská	produkčná,	a.	s. 1773,58 15.08.2020 30.08.2020 25.08.2020 JOJ,PLUS,WAU	za	7/2020 831	01 Bratislava Brečtanová
2020262 754242142 27112501 CZ27112501 AMC	Networks	Central	Europe	s.	r.	o. 627 18.08.2020 02.09.2020 28.08.2020 Programy	AMC	za	7/2020 186	00 Praha Pobrežní	620/3	620/3
2020263 70311105 127187507 GB127187507 CBS	AMC	Networks	EMEA	Channels	Partnersh 50 18.08.2020 02.09.2020 28.08.2020 CBS	Reality	za	7/2020 NW6	6R London Salusbury	Road	105-109
2020264 20200070 37364090 Žigo	Ferdinand 45 20.08.2020 28.08.2020 25.08.2020 Preinštal.verzie	účt.	22.04 958	01 Parizánske Gen.	Svobodu	975/54
2020265 EGB01-00166629 271320437 GB271320437 NGC	Europe	LTD 252,56 25.08.2020 24.09.2020 		.		. NGC,NGW	za	7/2020 London	W6	7AP 10	Hammersmith	Grove
2020266 1430509305 35848863 SK2020216748 O2	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 4,24 31.08.2020 14.09.2020 		.		. O2	za	8/2020 851	00 Bratislava Eisteinova
2020267 20016 32805519 Jaroslav	Svoboda	-	SELECT 185 31.08.2020 10.09.2020 		.		. TP+zriad.príp.internetu	a	TV	za	8/2020 958	01 Partizánske Školská	188/5
2020268 FVA-20090270 36333026 SK2021788164 SkyLAN	s.	r.	o. 561,9 01.09.2020 15.09.2020 		.		. Prenáj.OT+konektivita	za	9/2020 958	01 Partizánske Veľká	okružná	1559/38B
2020269 8267778516 35763469 SK2020273893 Slovak	Telekom,	a.s. 13,9 01.09.2020 18.09.2020 		.		. Telefón	za	8/2020 817	62 Bratislava Nam.slobody	6
2020270 5582369058 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 31,5 06.09.2020 20.09.2020 		.		. Orange	za	9/2020 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2020271 5582528086 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 3 06.09.2020 20.09.2020 		.		. Zdielanie	dát	za	9/2020 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2020272 7591703889 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. 1331,51 03.09.2020 17.09.2020 		.		. EE	za	9/2020 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2020273 2020021 36523844 SK2021343665 MUSTER	TKT	s.r.o. 3415,56 31.08.2020 14.09.2020 		.		. Servis	KDS	za	8/2020 955	01 Topoľčany Kuzmányho	1603
2020274 2020022 36523844 SK2021343665 MUSTER	TKT	s.r.o. 585,6 31.08.2020 14.09.2020 		.		. Servis	MMDS	za	8/2020+aktiv.	karty 955	01 Topoľčany Kuzmányho	1603
2020275 7820002974 26509911 CZ26509911 Stanice	O,	a.	s. 40,18 08.09.2020 22.09.2020 		.		. Óčko	za	8/2020 150	00 Praha Karla	Engliše	519/11
2020276 502000740 37923145 SK2022092963 Správa	majetku	mesta,	n.	o.	Partizánske 4,14 07.09.2020 21.09.2020 		.		. Upratov.služby	v	NP	Febr.152	za	8/2020 958	01 Partizánske 29.	augusta	1191/51
2020277 67004558 23716367 LU23716367 Canal+	Luxembourg	S.	á	r.l. 17,71 01.09.2020 16.09.2020 		.		. Free	SAT	za	9/2020 237	0 Luxemburg 2	rue	Peternelchen	L-2370
2020278 1800214897 115159924 GB115159924 Discovery	Communications	Europe 441,48 09.09.2020 09.10.2020 		.		. APE,DIS,TLC,ID,EUS1,2	za	8/2020 London Discovery	House	Chiswick	Park	Building	2
2020279 FVZ520/00426 48115908 CZ48115908 FTV	Prima,	spol.	s	r.o. 224,46 11.09.2020 11.10.2020 		.		. Prima	Plus	za	8/2020 180	00 Praha Na	Žertvách
2020280 20317 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 43,42 01.09.2020 15.09.2020 		.		. Nájom	NP	za	9/2020 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2020281 20072 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 276 04.09.2020 18.09.2020 		.		. Prístup	k	Hyperion,CG,billing	za	8/2020 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2020282 ISCD/2020/09/0012 45874701 SK2023124598 Help	Film	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 180,84 14.09.2020 14.10.2020 		.		. FilmBox,FB	Plus	za	8/2020 811	01 Bratislava Zámocká	3
2020283 20200876 47384387 SK2023852468 TV	SERVICES	a.	s. 101,88 31.08.2020 30.09.2020 		.		. SENZI	za	8/2020 841	03 Bratislava Lamačská	cesta	97
2020284 20010732 2138336 CZ02138336 PERLETONIA		s.	r.	o. 74,24 16.09.2020 01.10.2020 		.		. Fishing&Hunting	za	8/2020 110	00 Praha Ovocný	trh	572/11
2020285 20211702 31444873 SK2020363257 MARKÍZA	-	SLOVAKIA,	spol.	s	r.o. 1749,14 15.09.2020 15.10.2020 		.		. Markíza,Doma,Dajto	za	8/2020
2020286 2412001252 45800456 CZ45800456 TV	Nova	s.r.o. 445,78 14.09.2020 28.09.2020 		.		. Nova	Sport,Nova	Int.	za	8/2020 15200 Praha Kříženeckého	nám.	1078/5
2020287 21201348 35843624 SK2020239023 Slovenská	produkčná,	a.	s. 179,09 15.09.2020 30.09.2020 		.		. JOJ	CINEMA	za	8/2020 831	01 Bratislava Brečtanová



2020288 509746 45299862 SK2022933660 IFC	MEDIA,	s.	r.	o. 384 10.09.2020 25.09.2020 		.		. TA3,ŠLÁGR	TV	za	8/2020 951	01 Bratislava Kopčianska	10
2020289 21201400 35843624 SK2020239023 Slovenská	produkčná,	a.	s. 1766,4 15.09.2020 30.09.2020 		.		. JOJ,PLUS,WAU	za	8/2020 831	01 Bratislava Brečtanová
2020290 160023792 224578106 GB224578106 Viasat	World	Limited 219,11 18.09.2020 18.10.2020 		.		. Viasat	History,	Explore	za	8/2020 London Chiswick	Green	2237
2020291 754242613 27112501 CZ27112501 AMC	Networks	Central	Europe	s.	r.	o. 627 15.09.2020 30.09.2020 		.		. Balík	AMC	programov	za	8/2020 186	00 Praha Pobrežní	620/3	620/3
2020292 70311221 127187507 GB127187507 CBS	AMC	Networks	EMEA	Channels	Partnersh 50 15.09.2020 30.09.2020 		.		. CBS	Reality	za	8/2020 NW6	6R London Salusbury	Road	105-109
2020293 20332 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 113,71 14.09.2020 28.09.2020 		.		. EE	v	MMDS	za	8/2020 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2020294 EGB01-00166816 271320437 GB271320437 NGC	Europe	LTD 252,56 17.09.2020 17.10.2020 		.		. NGC	a	NGW	za	8/2020 London	W6	7AP 10	Hammersmith	Grove
2020295 7151335078 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. -312,63 21.09.2020 05.10.2020 		.		. Vyúčt.EE-Červená	ul.(predtým	OM215/7) 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2020296 20018 32805519 Jaroslav	Svoboda	-	SELECT 200 30.09.2020 10.10.2020 		.		. TP+zriad.príp.internetu	a	TV	za	9/2020 958	01 Partizánske Školská	188/5
2020297 1390541015 35848863 SK2020216748 O2	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 4,18 28.09.2020 12.10.2020 		.		. O2	za	9/2020 851	00 Bratislava Eisteinova
2020298 20421074 35938684 SK2022022145 MEGA	MAX	MEDIA,	s.r.o. 126 01.10.2020 31.10.2020 		.		. Duck	tv	za	7-9/2020 851	00 Bratislava Ševčenkova	34
2020299 770384714 52005551 SK2120870653 Ticket	Service,	s.r.o. 835,02 02.10.2020 16.10.2020 		.		. Stravné	lístky	200ks	á	4€ 820	15 Bratislava	I. Karadžicova	8
2020300 8269621285 35763469 SK2020273893 Slovak	Telekom,	a.s. 13,9 01.10.2020 19.10.2020 		.		. Telefón	za	9/2020 817	62 Bratislava Nam.slobody	6
2020301 FVA-20100022 36333026 SK2021788164 SkyLAN	s.	r.	o. 561,9 01.10.2020 15.10.2020 		.		. Prenáj.OT+konektivita	za	10/2020 958	01 Partizánske Veľká	okružná	1559/38B
2020302 2020023 36523844 SK2021343665 MUSTER	TKT	s.r.o. 3415,56 30.09.2020 18.10.2020 		.		. Servis	KDS	za	9/2020 955	01 Topoľčany Kuzmányho	1603
2020303 2020024 36523844 SK2021343665 MUSTER	TKT	s.r.o. 751,2 30.09.2020 14.10.2020 		.		. Servis	MMDS	za	9/2020+aktiv.	kariet 955	01 Topoľčany Kuzmányho	1603
2020304 1800215946 115159924 GB115159924 Discovery	Communications	Europe 437,45 06.10.2020 05.11.2020 		.		. APE	DIS	ID	TLC	za	9/2020 London Discovery	House	Chiswick	Park	Building	2
2020305 1800216043 115159924 GB115159924 Discovery	Communications	Europe 540 06.10.2020 05.11.2020 		.		. Travel	Channel	za7-9/2020 London Discovery	House	Chiswick	Park	Building	2
2020306 5587051797 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 31,5 06.10.2020 20.10.2020 		.		. Orange	za	10/2020 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2020307 5587212911 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 3 06.10.2020 20.10.2020 		.		. Orange	za	10/2020 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2020308 7820003022 26509911 CZ26509911 Stanice	O,	a.	s. 40,25 07.10.2020 21.10.2020 		.		. Stanice	O	za	9/2020 150	00 Praha Karla	Engliše	519/11
2020309 FVZ520/00499 48115908 CZ48115908 FTV	Prima,	spol.	s	r.o. 223,58 12.10.2020 11.11.2020 		.		. Prima	Plus	za	9/2020 180	00 Praha Na	Žertvách
2020310 9710741040 42355818 Úrad	pre	reguláciu	elektron.	komunikácií 4,68 13.10.2020 15.10.2020 		.		. Za	prid.frekvencie	za	4.Q.2020 811	01 Bratislava Továrenská	7,	B.	O.	BOX	40
2020311 1710040742 310905 Mesto		Partizánske 714,44 13.10.2020 25.10.2020 		.		. Nájom	NP	kanc.priest.	za	4.Q.2020 958	01 Partizánske Nám.	SNP	212/4
2020312 8980192000 37923145 SK2022092963 Správa	majetku	mesta,	n.	o.	Partizánske 289,61 13.10.2020 10.11.2020 		.		. Nájom	NP	HS	Febr.152	za	4.Q.2020 958	01 Partizánske 29.	augusta	1191/51
2020313 20356 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 43,42 01.10.2020 15.10.2020 		.		. Nájom	NP	za	10/2020 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2020314 7522945895 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. 1331,51 02.10.2020 16.10.2020 		.		. EE	za	10/2020 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2020315 2020224 310905 Mesto		Partizánske 242,69 13.10.2020 28.10.2020 		.		. Energie	v	kanc.pr.	za	3.Q.2020 958	01 Partizánske Nám.	SNP	212/4
2020316 509952 45299862 SK2022933660 IFC	MEDIA,	s.	r.	o. 382,56 09.10.2020 27.10.2020 		.		. TA3,	Šlágr	TV	za	9/2020 951	01 Bratislava Kopčianska	10
2020317 70311449 127187507 GB127187507 CBS	AMC	Networks	EMEA	Channels	Partnersh 50 09.10.2020 24.10.2020 		.		. CBS	Reality	za	9/2020 NW6	6R London Salusbury	Road	105-109
2020318 754243144 27112501 CZ27112501 AMC	Networks	Central	Europe	s.	r.	o. 622,44 09.10.2020 24.10.2020 		.		. Balík	programov	za	9/2020 186	00 Praha Pobrežní	620/3	620/3
2020319 204/20 50424891 Stredná	odborná	škola	Jána	Antonína	Baťu 22,4 12.10.2020 26.10.2020 		.		. Pagáčiky	na	DR	SKR 958	01 Partizánske Námestie	SNP	5
2020320 20373 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 90,44 10.10.2020 24.10.2020 		.		. EE	v	NP	za	9/2020 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2020321 ISCD/2020/10/0013 45874701 SK2023124598 Help	Film	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 179,52 15.10.2020 14.11.2020 		.		. FB,	FB	Plus	za	9/2020 811	01 Bratislava Zámocká	3
2020322 20080 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 276 05.10.2020 19.10.2020 		.		. Hyperion	za	9/2020 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2020323 502000881 37923145 SK2022092963 Správa	majetku	mesta,	n.	o.	Partizánske 99,88 13.10.2020 27.10.2020 		.		. TÚV	za	IV.	Q	2020	Februárová	152/1 958	01 Partizánske 29.	augusta	1191/51
2020324 20200972 47384387 SK2023852468 TV	SERVICES	a.	s. 101,76 30.09.2020 30.10.2020 		.		. SENZI	TV	za	9/2020 841	03 Bratislava Lamačská	cesta	97
2020325 67071307 23716367 LU23716367 Canal+	Luxembourg	S.	á	r.l. 17,71 01.10.2020 16.10.2020 		.		. UPC	za	10/2020 237	0 Luxemburg 2	rue	Peternelchen	L-2370
2020326 2412001365 45800456 CZ45800456 TV	Nova	s.r.o. 445,78 12.10.2020 26.10.2020 		.		. Nova	Sport,	Nova	Int.	za	9/2020 15200 Praha Kříženeckého	nám.	1078/5
2020327 20/01/0823 2138336 CZ02138336 PERLETONIA		s.	r.	o. 74,24 16.10.2020 02.11.2020 		.		. F	and	H	za	9/2020 110	00 Praha Ovocný	trh	572/11
2020328 21201622 35843624 SK2020239023 Slovenská	produkčná,	a.	s. 179,4 15.10.2020 30.10.2020 		.		. JOJ	CINEMA	za	9/2020 831	01 Bratislava Brečtanová
2020329 21201683 35843624 SK2020239023 Slovenská	produkčná,	a.	s. 1759,78 15.10.2020 30.10.2020 		.		. JOJ,PLUS,WAU	za	9/2020 831	01 Bratislava Brečtanová


